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Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 165,000,000.00

Mobile: 08038636000
Office:

Fax:
sunriserubyltd@gmail.com

Kunle Showroom

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

. gl
o A4 P
On
Category For Status
Sale Expired

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1677 days

5 bedroom house , large living spaces and excellent finish. 24hrs Electricity 24hrs Security Surveillance Clean
treated water supply Osapa, Lekki , Lagos Price - 165M Call- 08038636000 DM ASAP if you like this
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P4407301374

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:

Listed Price:

For Sale
Expired
165000000

Year Built:
Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm
Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

N O o Ol

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 165000000

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 80000000 100 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 650000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 O0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 650000000 0Km
Pual Creek Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 160000000 0Km
Osapa-Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
Osapa Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0Km
Location: Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos , Lekki, Lagos 5 330000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lagos 5 650000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 0Km
Lekki, Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 800000000 0Km
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 0Km
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 350000000 100 0Km
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0Km
Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 O0Km
OSAPA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 750000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 750000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 370000000 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 3 75000000 100 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0Km
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000

‘This report has been prepared based on informati

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

b urnishod by ourcesdeomed i .M“
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Mekki, Ogapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lkeki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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145000000
200000000
85000000

190000000
550000000
450000000
110000000
450000000
200000000
75000000

110000000
145000000
125000000
150000000
400000000
55000000

690000000
140000000
170000000
205000000
135000000
185000000
85000000

125000000
85000000

120000000
140000000
160000000
85000000

85000000

120000000
370000000
120000000
67000000

320000000
350000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

OSAPA LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OSAPA LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OSAPA LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OSAPA LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

OSAPA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OSAPA LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OSAPA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, LEKKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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450000000
65000000

75000000
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450000000
75000000

150000000
120000000
500000000
450000000
130000000
75000000

135000000
95000000

140000000
28000000

120000000
500000000
140000000
450000000
110000000
400000000
120000000
400000000
140000000
390000000
450000000
248000000
155000000
380000000
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




